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A ABC Certified Welding, Inc. 14602 Lakewood Boulevard Bellflower CA 90706 (562) 634-6789 (562) 634-0133 West Jones abcweldingwest@sbcglobal.net 01/24/13 01/24/16 Processor, Service P, S N/A Resistance spot welding, fusion welding, and torch brazing.

A Accurate Steel Treating, Inc. 10008 Miller Way South Gate CA 90280 (562) 927-6528 (562) 927-8591 Anthony Litwin anthonyl@accuratesteeltreating.com 03/03/14 03/02/17 Processor P N/A
Heat treating services (including surface hardening 

processes).
A Advanced Technology Company 2858 East Walnut Street Pasadena CA 91301 (626) 449-2696 (626) 293-9442 Mohammad Islam mohammad@at-co.com 10/12/12 10/12/15 Processor N/A Special processor for fusion welding. yes

A Aero Chrome Plating 14660 Arminta Street Van Nuys CA 91402 (818) 374-1074 (818) 374-1075 Rolly Palmer rolly@aero-chrome.com 11/08/11 11/07/14 Processor P N/A
Cadmium, chrome, and nickel plating, NDT, nital etch, 

passivation, and paint & prime.
yes

A
AH Plating (Sunvair Coating Technologies, Inc., 

DBA AH Plating)
1837 North Victory Avenue Burbank CA 91504 (818) 845-6243 (818) 845-7064 Julio Gonzalez jgonzalez@ahplating.com 02/11/13 02/11/16 Processor P N/A

Hard chrome, sulfamate nickel, cadmium plating, 
nital/temper etch inspection.

A Aircraft X-Ray Laboratories 5216 Pacific Boulevard Huntington Park CA 90255 (323) 587-4141 (323) 588-6410 Juan Perez jperez@aircraftxray.com 04/26/12 04/26/15 Processor, Service D Non-destructive testing, metal finishing, coating. yes
A All Metals Processing of Orange County, Inc. 8401 Standustrial Drive Stanton CA 90690 (714) 828-8238 (714) 828-8355 Jim Olson jimo@allmetalsprocessing.com 02/21/14 02/20/17 Processor P D Metal finishing, organic coatings, and NDT. yes
A All Service Packaging Corporation 2024 Locust Court Ontario CA 91761 (909) 923-2093 (909) 923-7054 Charlotte Bennett 05/03/12 05/03/15 Processor, Service N/A Mil-Spec packaging.

A
Alloy Processing (Ken's Spray Equipment, DBA 

Alloy Processing)
1900 West Walnut Street Compton CA 90220 (310) 635-9995 (310) 635-9936 Jeff Junes jjunes@alloyprocessing.com 12/06/12 12/06/15 Processor P D Metal finishing for aerospace.

A Anillo Industries, Inc. 2090 North Glassell Street Orange CA 92865 (714) 637-7000 (714) 637-3022 Ben Omindwar omidwar@anilloinc.com 12/20/11 12/19/14 Manufacturer, Processor F, P E
Aircraft washers, bushings, rivets, shims, and coins.  

Chemical processing.
yes

A Astro Aluminum Treating Company, Inc. 11040 Palmer Avenue South Gate CA 90280 (562) 923-4344 (562) 923-9536 Tom Glosser tom@astroaluminum.com 10/02/12 10/02/15 Processor N/A Heat treatment of aluminum alloys. yes

A Barry Avenue Plating Company 2210 Barry Avenue Los Angeles CA 90064 (310) 478-0078 (310) 312-0702 Kathy Alaniz kathy@barryavenueplating.com 10/11/12 10/11/15 Processor D
Metaling finishing, including anodizing, chemical coating, 

finsihing, painting, and plating.
yes

A B-G Detection Service, Inc. 9235 Glenoaks Boulevard Sun Valley CA 91352 (818) 768-8644 (818) 504-6259 Carol Bertram bgdetection@earthlink.net 10/03/12 10/03/15 Processor D NDT and chemical processing. yes
A Black Oxide Industries 1745 Orangethorpe Park Anaheim CA 92801 (714) 870-9610 (714) 447-8322 Pete Mata pmata@blackoxideind.com 07/23/12 07/23/15 Processor P D Black oxide coatings. yes

A Blanchard Metals Processing 1115 South Pioneer Road Salt Lake City UT 84104 (801) 972-5590 (801) 972-6346 Rich Madsen rich@bmcproc.com 08/20/12 08/20/15 Processor N/A
Heat treatment, chemical processing, non-destructive 

testing, paint, and surface enchancements.
yes

A Bodycote Thermal Processing - Huntington Park 3370 Benedict Way Huntington Park CA 90255 (323) 583-1231 (323) 583-9640 Abdul Admani abdul.admani@bodycote.com 07/26/12 07/26/15 Processor P N/A
Heat treat, NDT, passivating, nital etching, and copper 

plating.
yes

A 
Bodycote Thermal Processing - Rancho 

Dominguez
515 West Apra Street Rancho Dominguez CA 90220 (310) 604-8000 (310) 604-9957 Robert Conner robert.conner@bodycote.com 11/14/12 11/14/15 Processor P N/A Heat treat. yes

A Bodycote Thermal Processing - Vernon 2900 South Sunol Drive Vernon CA 90023 (323) 264-0000 Dmytro Zagrebelnyy dmytro.zagrebelnyy@bodycote.com 12/21/11 12/20/14 Processor, Service P, S N/A Heat treat of steel, titanium, titanium alloys, and cu-alloys. yes

A Burbank Steel Treating, Inc. 415 South Varney Street Burbank CA 91502 (818) 842-0975 (818) 239-1588 Oscar Osornio oscar@burbanksteel.com 03/03/14 03/02/17 Processor, Service P, S N/A Heat treatment of metals. yes

A California Metal Processing 1530 West Slauson Avenue Los Angeles CA 90047 (323) 753-2247 (323) 753-3438 Iwona Zaniewski iwonacalmetal@ix.netcom.com 02/21/14 02/20/17 Processor P N/A Electroplating, plating, polishing, anodizing, and coloring. yes

A Certified Metal Craft, Inc. 877 Vernon Way El Cajon CA 92020 (619) 593-3636 (619) 593-3635 Dale Pontow dalep@certifiedmetalcraft.com 02/21/14 02/20/17 Processor P D Heat treating and furnace brazing. yes

A Certified Steel Treating Corporation 2454 East 58th Street Los Angeles CA 90058 (323) 583-8711 (323) 583-1205 Chuck Groves chuck@certifiedsteeltreat.com 10/12/12 10/12/15 Processor N/A
Atmosphere heat treating, carbunizing and stress relieving 
of alloy steels, annealing and aging of PH stainless steels, 

nickel alloys, and beryllium copper.
yes

A Coast Heat Treating Company 1767 Industrial Way Los Angeles CA 90023 (323) 263-6944 (323) 263-5765 Richard Vals cht@htt.net 02/11/13 02/11/16 Processor P N/A Heat treatment of aluminum castings. yes

A Coast Plating, Inc. 128 West 154th Street Gardena CA 90248 (323) 770-0240 (310) 715-1312 Greg Excell gexcell@coastplating.com 08/20/12 08/20/15 Processor
NDT, aluminum anodize Ty I, II, III, chem film, prime, paint, 

dry lube, passivate, clean.
yes

A Continental Heat Treating, Inc. 10643 Norwalk Boulevard Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 (562) 944-8808 (562) 944-1499 Don Lowman dlowman@continentalht.com 01/24/14 01/23/17 Processor P N/A Heat treatment of A, B, C, and D steels. yes
A Cook Induction Heating 4925 East Slauson Avenue Maywood CA 90270 (323) 560-1327 (323) 562-3375 Troy Doolittle tjdoolittle@sbcglobal.net 01/24/14 01/23/17 Processor P N/A Heat treating, brazing, and soldering.

A Danco Metal Surfacing 1750 Monticello Court Ontario CA 91761 (909) 923-0562 (909) 923-5325 Dino Gonzales dino.g@danco.net 02/26/14 02/25/17 Processor P N/A
Anodizing, chemical film, passivation, electro-polishing, 

laser marking, and NDT inspection.
yes

A Diamond Chrome Plating, Inc. 604 South Michigan Avenue Howell MI 48843 (517) 546-0150 (517) 546-3666 Dianne Poulos gamgr@diamondchromeplating.com 02/21/14 02/20/17 Processor P D Chemical processing. yes
A Dicronite Southwest 1495 West 9th Street, Ste. 201 Upland CA 91786 (909) 982-5100 (909) 982-5166 Brian Korta bkorta@dicronitesouthwest.com 02/19/14 02/18/17 Processor P D Special process dry film lubricant.
A Dip Braze, Inc. 9131 De Garmo Avenue Sun Valley CA 91352 (818) 768-1013 (818) 768-2698 Lisa Mathews lisa@dipbraze.com 02/21/14 02/20/17 Processor P D Dip brazing and heat treating aluminum metals. yes

A
Dixon Hard Chrome (LMDD Enterprises, DBA 

Dixon Hard Chrome)
11645 Pendleton Street Sun Valley CA 91352 (818) 767-9650 (818) 504-0969 Don Dixson 07/30/11 07/29/14 Processor P N/A NDT facility.

A Durkee Testing Laboratories 15700 Texaco Street Paramount CA 90723 (562) 531-7111 (562) 531-7137 Alan Hambley alan@durkeelabs.com 03/03/14 03/02/17 Processor S N/A
Destructive Metal Testing:  chemical, mechanical, 
metallurgical, salt spray, oil and solution analysis.

yes

A Electrolizing, Inc. 1947 Hooper Avenue Los Angeles CA 90066 (213) 749-7876 (213) 749-9880 Jack Morgan jackmorgan@electrolizingofla.com 08/20/12 08/20/15 Processor, Service P, S N/A Chrome plating.

A Electrolurgy 1121 Duryea Avenue Irvine CA 92614 (949) 250-4494 (949) 250-4362 Paul Reyna preyna@eletrolurgy.com 08/08/12 08/08/15 Processor P D Chemical processing, NDT, and laser marking services. yes

A Electron Plating III, Inc. 13932 Enterprise Drive Garden Grove CA 92843 (714) 554-2210 (714) 554-2530 Luis Padilla, Jr. jlpadilla72@sbcglobal.net 05/15/12 05/15/15 Processor, Service P, S D
Anodize, cad plate, zinc plate, chem film passivate, dry 

film lube.
A Electronic Precision Specialities, Inc. 545 West Mercury Lane Brea CA 92821 (714) 256-8950 (714) 529-0833 Carlos Avina carlos@elecprec.com 01/24/14 01/23/17 Processor P N/A Electroplating services. yes

A Element Rancho Dominguez 18100 South Wilmington Avenue Rancho Dominguez CA 90220 (310) 632-8500 (310) 632-4700 Michael Gee michael.gee@us.stork.com 05/15/12 05/15/15 Processor, Service P, S N/A Non-destructive testing, passivation, and chemical etching.

A
EM Coating Services, a Division of Curtiss-Wright 

Surface Technologies
6940 Farmdale Avenue North Hollywood CA 91605 (818) 983-1952 (818) 503-0998 Tony Quiros tony.quiros@cwst.com 10/21/11 10/20/14 Processor P D

Metal finishing and application of solid film lubricants and 
specialty coatings.

A Embee, Inc. 2136 South Hathaway Street Santa Ana CA 92705 (714) 546-9842 (714) 435-1421 Darin McCoy darinm@embee.com 01/24/14 01/23/17 Processor P N/A Metal finishing.
A EME, Inc. 500 East Pine Street Compton CA 90222 (310) 639-1621 (310) 639-8559 John Lopez Jr. jlopezjr@emeplating.com 01/24/14 01/23/17 Processor P D Metal finishing/processing. yes
A Fine Quality Metal Finishing, Inc. 1640 Daisy Avenue Long Beach CA 90813 (562) 432-2248 (562) 432-7146 Hung Nguyen hung@finequalitymetalfinishing.com 10/03/12 10/03/15 Processor N/A Metal fininishing and plating. yes

A Galaxy Brazing Company 10015 Freeman Avenue Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 (562) 946-9039 (562) 946-5511 Donna McGee dm@galaxybrazing.com 05/07/12 05/07/15 Processor, Service N/A
Brazing, heat treating, welding, soft soldering, and 

annealing.
yes

A
GM Engineering, Inc. (Kangping Technology 

Company, LTD)
Huayuan Road 18# Xiangcheng Economy & Development 

Center
SuZhou, Jiangsu CHINA 215131 (861522) 237-7502 (861364) 618-0126 Michael gmechina@yahoo.com 07/26/12 07/26/15

Processor, 
Manufacturer, Service

E Injection molding, retaining rings, technically difficult parts.

A Hixson Metal Finishing 829 Production Place Newport Beach CA 92663 (949) 645-4800 (949) 645-9043 Debbie Sykes 10/14/12 10/14/15 Processor P N/A

All types of metal finishing:  precious metals (gold, silver), 
general plating such as cadmium, copper, tin, phosphate, 

black oxide, electroless nickel, nickel, etc.  Passivation, 
Anodize (types I, II, and III), chem-film, primer and top coat 
paints of all types, vacuum cadmium plate, NDT, magnetic 

particle inspection, and penetrant inspection.

A Hytek Finishes (Esterline) 8127 South 216th Street East Kent WA 98032 (253) 872-7160 (253) 872-7214 Eric Carlson eric.carlson@esterline.com 02/25/14 02/24/17 Processor P N/A Specialzed surface finishings. yes

A Integrated Quality Services 1236 West Brooks Street, Ste. A Ontario CA 91762 (909) 988-4054 (909) 988-2356 Norma Gonzalez normag@igs-nde.com 04/26/12 04/26/15 Processor, Service D
Non-destructive testing and inspection, penetrant, 

magnetic particle, x-ray, Eddy Current.
yes

A Jan-Kens Enameling Company 715 East Cypress Avenue Monrovia CA 91016 (626) 358-1849 (626) 358-4242 Chris Marks cmarks@jankens.com 08/09/12 08/09/15 Processor P N/A NDT, chem-film, anodize, prime and paint, dry film lube. yes

A/R JC Machine & Manfuacturing Corporation 1375 Logan Avenue, Ste. H Costa Mesa CA 92626 (714) 662-6952 (714) 540-9456 Procoro Soto jcmachmfg@aol.com 05/01/12 05/01/15 Processor, Manufacturer F, M A, B Manufacturing, engineering, CNC work, prototypes.

A K&L Anodizing Corporation 1200 South Victory Boulevard Burbank CA 91502 (818) 845-7251 (818) 845-0650 Dana Schlumpberger danas@klanodizing.com 08/20/12 08/20/15 Processor N/A Anodize, chemical film, and passivation.

A/R
KC Jones Plating Company - Plating 

Division/Adhesive and Sealant Division
321 West Ten Mile Road Hazel Park MI 48030 (248) 399-8500 (248) 399-2504 Kay Lane kay.lane@kcjplating.com 08/20/12 08/20/15 Processor N/A Metal finishing. yes

A
Multichrome/Multiplate (Certified Processing Lab, 

Inc.)
1013 West Hillcrest Boulevard Inglewood CA 90301 (310) 417-6900 (310) 417-8381 Ricardo Flores multiplate@aol.com 05/16/12 05/16/15 Processor D

Electroplating-chrome, nickel, cadmium, electropolishing, 
NDT-magnetic particle and liquid penetrant inspection.

yes

A Newton Heat Treating Company 19235 East Walnut Drive City of Industry CA 91790 (626) 964-6528 (626) 913-1582 Scott Sockwell scott@nhtco.net 11/22/13 11/21/16 Processor P N/A
Aluminum heat treating, cold stabilization, x-ray diffraction, 

and stress analysis.
A Omni Metal Finishing, Inc. 11665 Coley River Circle Fountain Valley CA 92708 (714) 979-9414 (714) 662-5949 Paul Morrow pmorrow@omnimetal.com 05/26/12 05/26/15 Processor P D Metal finishing. yes
A Peen-Rite 11662 Sheldon Street Sun Valley CA 91352 (818) 767-3676 (818) 767-1904 Mike Garcia tito.garcia@peenrite.com 12/01/11 11/30/14 Processor P N/A Shot peen,  glass bead yes

A Plasma Coating Corporation 13309 South Western Avenue Gardena CA 94249 (310) 532-3064 (310) 532-0429 Robert Jones rjones@plasmacoatingcorp.com 04/17/12 04/17/15 Processor N/A
Application of thermal spray, grinding of thermal sprayed 

coatings, application of prime/paint, and dry film lube.

A Plasma Technology, Inc. 1754 Crenshaw Boulevard Torrance CA 90501 (310) 320-3373 (310) 533-1677 Domingo Hernandez d.hernandez@ptise.com 10/14/12 10/14/15 Processor N/A Thermal spray coatings, machining, grinding, and thin film.

A Quality Heat Treating, Inc. 3305 Burton Avenue Burbank CA 91504 (818) 840-8212 (818) 953-5056 Jose Velazquez jvelazquez@qualityht.com 03/13/12 03/13/15 Processor D Heat treating.

A RAH Industries, Inc. 24800 Avenue Rockefeller Valencia CA 91355 (661) 295-5190 (661) 295-5196 Bob Weesner bob@rah-ind.com 02/25/14 02/24/17 Manufacturer, Processor M, P B
Manufacture of build to print sheet metal tubes, ducts, 

machined parts, and assemblies for military and 
commerical aerospace.

yes

A RGF Enterprises, Inc. 220 Citation Circle Corona CA 92880 (951) 734-6922 (951) 734-6094 Louis Morgan lmorgan@rgfcoatings.com 02/10/12 02/09/15 Processor S N/A Metal finishing (no plating).

A Robert's Honing and Gundrilling 12805 Sunshine Avenue Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 (562) 777-2480 (562) 777-2490 Robert Pirillo robert@robertshoning.com 02/11/12 02/10/15
Processor, 

Manufacturer, Service
S, F, P C

Vertical, horizontal, and sunnen honing, gundrilling, 
trepaning and boring, and off-center gundrill.

A Selfridge Plating, Inc. 42081 Irwin Harrison Township MI 48045 (586) 469-3141 (586) 469-8738 Jim Dodge jdodge@selfridgeplating.com 10/24/11 10/23/14 Processor P E Plating.
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C SHR Precision Machining 3420 West MacArthur Boulevard, Unit K Santa Ana CA 92704 (714) 556-0568 (714) 556-4629 Simo Hasdukovic shrllc@sbcglobal.net 02/27/14 02/26/17 182, 183 Manufacturer, Processor F D General machining.

A Size Control Plating Company, Inc. 13349 Temple Avenue La Puente CA 91746 (626) 369-3014 (626) 369-5945 Terry Klopka terry@sizecontrol.net 01/11/12 01/10/15 Processor P N/A Hardchrome plate, chrome grind, stress relief, and NDT. yes

A Solar Atmospheres of California 8606 Live Oak Avenue Fontana CA 92335 (909) 217-7400 (909) 854-0509 Mike Moffit mmoffit@solaratm-ca.com 01/24/14 01/23/17 Processor P D Vacuum heat treating and brazing services. yes
A Specialty Steel Treating 34501 Commerce Drive Fraser MI 48026 (586) 293-5355 (586) 293-5390 Rick Carroll rickc@sst.net 02/05/13 02/05/16 Processor P D Precision heat treating. yes
A Stabile Plating Company, Inc. 1150 East Edna Place Covina CA 91724 (626) 339-9091 Steve Crest steve@stabileplating.com 12/09/13 12/08/16 Processor P N/A Metal finishing. yes

A Superior Joining Technologies, Inc. 11047 Raleigh Court Machesney Park IL 61115 (815) 282-7581 (815) 282-7583 Teresa Beach-Shelow teresa@superiorjt.com 05/16/12 05/16/15 Processor F, P D
Precision laser welding, NDT, multi-axis laser cutting and 

welding.
yes

A Superior Plating 2 Lacey Place Southport CT 6890 (203) 255-1501 (203) 254-3618 Carlos Adaes cadaes@superiorplating.biz 10/18/12 10/18/15 Processor N/A Chrome, sulfamate, electroless nickel plating. yes

A Technical Metal Finishing 3401 West Pacific Avenue Burbank CA 91505 (818) 954-9504 (818) 954-8913 Jason Geimer jasong@technicalmetalfinishing.com 01/24/14 01/23/17 Processor P D
Anodizing type I, II,and III, chemical film, NDT, passivation, 

prime and paint, dry lube, testing.
yes

A Tiodize Company, Inc. 5858 Engineer Drive Huntington Beach CA 92649 (714) 898-4377 (714) 891-7467 Don Yoder don.yoder@tiodize.com 02/15/12 02/14/15 Processor P N/A Anodize titanium and aluminum, solid film lubricants, etc.

A
Treffers Precision, Inc. (PAS Technologies, DBA 

Treffers Precision, Inc.)
1021 North 22nd Avenue Phoenix AZ 85009 (602) 744-2600 (602) 744-2660 Jorge Alonzo jorge_alonzo@pas-technologies.com 10/04/11 10/03/14 Processor P N/A

Chemical electro-coatings, anodizing, passivation, black 
oxide, paint, NDT, and grinding.

yes

A V&M Plating Company 14024 South Avalon Boulevard Los Angeles CA 90061 (310) 532-5633 (310) 532-5634 Robert Moory rmoory@hotmail.com 02/21/14 02/20/17 Processor P D Hard chrome plating and nital etch inspection. yes
A Varco Heat Treating 12101 Industry Street Garden Grove CA 92841 (714) 895-1155 (714) 891-2755 Bobbie Rodriguez bobbier@varcoheat.com 08/28/12 08/28/15 Processor, Service P, S N/A Heat treating and metal cutting. yes
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